
Coaches:

Lynn Tennant, Head Coach
Paul Menjik, Asst Coach

 Central Square
(B) V Rifle

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 30, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

Willsboro 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Dec 2, 2021 Thu
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

South Lewis 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Dec 7, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

@ Massena TBD
MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

@ Massena 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

Beekmantown 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Dec 16, 2021 Thu
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

South Lewis @
Massena TBD

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

@ Chaminade
Prepatory HS

4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Jan 13, 2022 Thu
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

Hoosick Falls 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Jan 25, 2022 Tue
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

Beekmantown 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

Massena 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

@ South Lewis 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

POSTPONED Feb
3, 2022 Thu

Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

Hoosick Falls 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu
Regular Season
(POSTAL
ONLY)

@ Massena 4:00
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

L

Feb 15, 2022 Tue Regular Season South Lewis 4:30
PM

MHE Rifle Range -
Millard Hawk Elementary
School

NL
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